Application Note
RDS-A Series
TDK-Lambda
NS126-1735
RDS-A series
Application Note
For Railway (EN50155)
30W type
60W type
100W type
180W type
Product Line up list
●24VDC input
Output Power
Output Voltage
Output
Current
Model Name
Output
Current
Model Name
Output
Current
Model Name
Output
Current
Model Name
5V 6.0A RDS30A-24-5 12.0A RDS60A-24-5 20.0A RDS100A-24-5 36.0A RDS180A-24-5
12V 2.5A RDS30A-24-12 5.0A RDS60A-24-12 8.3A RDS100A-24-12 15.0A RDS180A-24-12
15V 2.0A RDS30A-24-15 4.0A RDS60A-24-15 6.6A RDS100A-24-15 12.0A RDS180A-24-15
24V 1.3A RDS30A-24-24 2.5A RDS60A-24-24 4.2A RDS100A-24-24 7.5A RDS180A-24-24
●48VDC input
Output Power
Output Voltage
Output
Current
Model Name
Output
Current
Model Name
5V 6.0A RDS30A-48-5 12.0A RDS60A-48-5
12V 2.5A RDS30A-48-12 5.0A RDS60A-48-12
15V 2.0A RDS30A-48-15 4.0A RDS60A-48-15
24V 1.3A RDS30A-48-24 2.5A RDS60A-48-24
30W 60W 100W 180W
30W 60W
Application Note
RDS-A Series